
SPA NOL 11 CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGESAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT B I NRC-04-03-076 I P O G

2. ANIENDMENTAMDFICA11ON NO3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITIOHJPURCHASE REQ. NO 5 PROJECT NO. (1 Amisable)

02 rff 2 8 ?n RES-03-076

S. ISSUED BY 3100 7.AMINISTEREDBY OIlltherlhmteStimS) |3100
CODE CD

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Sharlene McCubbin, Div of Contracts Sharlene McCubbin, Div of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., ieat bofty, Stat and ZIP Cod) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOUITATION NO.

Gesellschaft for Anlagenund und Reaktorsicherheit (GRS) mbH OReDATED (SEEITEUMi)
AT3 TN: Gabriele Lukkes

10A. MOOIFICATION4 OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

Schwertnergasse 1 50667 Koln, Germany NRC-04-03-076

1HI. DATED (SEE lEIM 13)

CODE DUNS318819059 FAClUTYCODE X 09-24-2003

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

UThe above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers O Qts extended, fli not extended.
Offers must acimowledge receipt of Otis amendment pior to the how and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of te following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; b) By ackowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Indudes a reference to 1he soliciation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change in offer already submitted, such change may be made
by tegram or letter. provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.

12ACODUNTINGANDAPPROPRi-TnONDATA 'r*6 FFS No.: RES-C04-063 31X0200 BiR: 36015110191 JCN: Y6948

BOC: 252A OBLIGATION: N/A
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
(X) ATHISCHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANTTO (Spetsi" TIE CMANEs SrT FORTH IN IEN 14AREMADE I THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rEM 1Ok

6.THEABOVE NUMBEREDCOIrRACTrRDER IS UODIREOTO RrFLECTTHEADMIN STRATNE CHANGES (ech as ehanps In ps)ng okce, msIon date. ech)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURsuANT TO THE AuTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEM ENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D.OTHER I(edtfyo rodfcdIonselssi wda) Mutual Agreement of Parties - No cost extension

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 0]Is not. jj is required to sgn this document and returm 2 copis the issuing office

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAAODIFICATION (Orgsnked by UCF sellon hedngx Indudng soldllonkorstad Wbed srtlar where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance to December 31, 2004. Therefore Section F.4,
Duration of Contract Period, first sentence is revised as follows:

"This contract shall commence on 09/24/2003 and will expire 12/31/004."

All other terms and conditions remain the same including the ceiling amount of $30,000.00.

#ead of eadc1i
~jL~4I(, V .3 04 rao

Emaipt as teosded lherain, 1 aItrm end conlos IsUedmretrtmsaih a Ae ea erallotom ehanqed Mra imsaictn s ged WAdIfit *Wm0~ and silete

15A NAMEANDTITLEOFSIGNER (typeorprsi) WA NA|EAND NGOFFeGE OpF

i.1t.~~~ ea' 4n Pool ~i-V. (, ontr 'ating Ofhicer

156. CONT? OFFEROR ' 15C. DATESIGNED 166. OFA62 DATEDED

// igurseo qathorltedlo ign) 2910 BY / /rites) 7 1 o
'a Tur Anfaen-

Und Reaktorsicherheit (GRS) mbH
Belnegasso 1 * 60667 KOn TEMPLATE - ANmN] ADMOQ2 * P


